

2015 President's Sales Club Official Application Application Fee: FREE

Conse/File #	
2.	The official rules for the 2015 OAR President's Sales Club Application apply to the Toledo Regional Association of REALTORS® 2015 President's Sales Club with the exception of the "Top Five" and "Rookie" Categories.
3.	Reporting period for 2015 Toledo Regional Association of REALTORS® President's Sales Club is July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2015.
TRAR	remember that you must attach a copy of the OAR President's Sales Club Application to the President's Sales Club Application but you do not need to apply for OAR's President's Sales Club lo not wish to.
CERTIF	ICATION:
-	certify that the information contained in this application is correct; and that I have read the Rules gibility information (found on 2015 OAR President's Sales Club Application) and agree to honor ules.
Applica	ints Signature:
Date: _	

Name (as it appears on license):

Toledo Regional Association of REALTORS® 590 Longbow Drive, Maumee, OH 43537 419.535.3222 www.toledorealtors.com

*Must be accompanied by a completed 2015 OAR President's Sales Club Application.